Team Results
Liga BFPS po pistoletu, 2-y etap
Printed Man 24, 2019 at 17:26

Classic Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1262,8155 bpect
2 1171,6210 BB-1
3 886,9941 BB-2
4 822,9872 C-2
5 671,6778 BB-4
6 397,0019 BB-3

COMPETITOR

Points

511,5879
460,5179
290,7097

606,3230
385,4376
179,8604

311,3127
296,8926
278,7888

375,1161
335,5359
112,3352

286,9762
217,8510
166,8506

195,4091
121,7354
79,8574

Name

Volkovich, Nikolay |
Degtyarik, A.V.
Kurel, Aleksandr N
Nedbaylov, Sergey N

Titkov, A.
Ismagulov, .
Burak, .
Lukonin, .

Atrakineovich, .
Gynich, .
Mikula, N.
Buslovatskiy, .

Sparniuk, R.
Bunkevich, A.
Roslik, I.

Pavlichenko, A.
Buyak, A.
Zarembo, M.

Vyazhevich, Y.
Nesteruk, N.
Nesteruk, A.
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Team Results
Liga BFPS po pistoletu, 2-y etap
Printed Man 24, 2019 at 17:26

Production Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name

1 1546,1456 AT-1
2 1410,6451 LCM
3 1347,9374 AT-2
4 1136,2161 A-2

5 1113,4508 A-1

6 1003,0001 C-1

COMPETITOR

Points

525,7468
510,5984
509,8004

531,1593
451,1744
428,3114

490,7076
465,6118
391,6180

407,7642
368,1635
360,2884

439,2447
402,8690
271,3371

602,4354
400,5647

Name

Bobrov, .
Tamulevich, .
Tomchik, .

Kurnosau, Aliaksei Y
Oleksenko, Denis A
Logvinets, Andrey
Gromyko, Valeriy A

Gribailay, .
Kachan, .
Ivanov, .
Polubinskiy, .

Morgunov, A.
Derzhytskiy, A.
Shnyrev, A.
Airapetov, A.

Zaytsev, A.
Lavretskiy, A.
Fedosiuk, D.
Zykov, A.

Sadyryn, Yury
Gur, A.
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Team Results

Liga BFPS po pistoletu, 2-y etap
Printed Man 24, 2019 at 17:26
Standard Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1680,8781 PCCK OJOCAA®D
2 1360,4393 AT-3

COMPETITOR

Points

592,6438
572,3980
515,8363

502,8922
432,5042
425,0429

Name

Yakutik, Vitaliy
Siuniakou, Andrei
Kurilo, Konstantin 5

Scherbakov, P.
Kibik, .
Losh, .
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